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65% of Experience
S. . Date of |CG Domicile . R Year of Obtaind Total Percentage o Experience Sector Experience | Total Marks Eligible/
No. Reg. No. Name of Candidate Father/Husband Name Gender Category Birth YIN Essential Qualification Passing Marks Marks (%) gj:lri:ﬁég)tr;grl] (Govt/Pvt) Marks (14+18) Not Eligible Remarks
Year Month
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
MBA (HR)
1 10010 [HRIDESH KUMAR SIDAR |VIDHYADHAR SIDAR M ST 1989-12-14 N . (Regular) . . 2016 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible  {Incomplete Application
with 02 Year Experience in
concerned field
2 10024 |RAKESH YADAV \L('fl;iiHRl HORILAL M OBC 1979-08-01 Y 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible  |Incomplete Application
MBA (HR) 1. Not having one year computer diploma as per
3 10029 [SAMEEKSHA VERMA PREMENDRA VERMA F OBC 1995-07-08 Y (Regular) 2014 2491 4000 62.28 40.48 0 0 0 40.48 Not Eligible  |advertisement.
g 2. Experience cerificate not attached.
4 10036 [ANKIT KUMAR NAMDEO |N K NADEO M OBC 1991-09-05 Y 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible  |Incomplete Application
5 10042 [PANKAJ LAKRA IGNACE LAKRA M ST 1990-01-11 Y MBA (HR) 2018 2631 3200 82.22 53.44 Govt. 6 11 15 68.44 Not Eligible  [1. Education and experience is same period.
1. CG Domicile & Cast Certificate not attached.
MBA (HR 2. MBA Subject not clear.
6 10044 [ANKIT KUMAR NAMDEO |N K NAMDEO M OBC 1991-09-05 Y (Re Lflar)) 2015 2721 4000 68.03 44.22 0 0 0 44.22 Not Eligible  [3. Experience cerificate not attached.
g 4.. Not having one year computer diploma as per
advertisement.
7 10059 [NAMITA SHRIVAS ANUP SONI F OBC 1988-05-29 Y 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
8 10128 [NAMITA SHRIVAS ANUP SONI F OBC 1988-05-29 Y 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
9 10132 [BASANT TOPPO HABIL TOPPO M ST 1993-10-11 Y 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible  |Incomplete Application
MBA 1. Not having essential experience as per advertisement.
10 10187 |TARAWATI MANIKPURI |DULAR SAI F OBC 1992-01-05 Y (HR & Hospital) 2017 1639 2400 68.29 4439 0 0 0 44.39 Not Eligible  [2. Not having one year computer diploma as per
i advertisement.
MBA 1. Reguler MBA and Experience duration are same.
11 10283 |GOVIND SAHU RAMDHUN SAHU M OBC 1988-06-06 Y (Finance & HR) 2019 1855 2600 71.35 46.38 0 0 0 46.38 Not Eligible |2. Not having one year computer diploma as per
(Regular) advertisement.
12 | 10207 |ASTHA SHUKLA RAJENDRA SHUKLA F General | 1990-11-10 Y MBA 2020 2891 4300 67.23 43.70 0 0 0 43.70 Not Eligiple | Tis Postis reserved for only OBC & ST category
(Open University) Candidates.
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1. Not having essential experience as per advertisement.
13 | 10299 |NEHA THAKUR BRIJ LAL THAKUR F ST 1991-10-12 Y MBA 2018 |CGPA 8.15 5.30 0 0 0 5.30 Not Eligible |2 Not having one year computer diploma as per
(Regular) advertisement.
3. MBA CGPA Percentage not clear.
1. Not having essential experience certificate as per
MBA advertisement.
14 10301 [HRIDESH KUMAR SIDAR |VIDHYADHAR SIDAR M ST 1989-12-14 Y (Regular) 2019 1728 2600 66.46 43.20 0 0 0 43.20 Not Eligible |2. Fee not paid as per dvertisement.
9 3. Not having one year computer diploma as per
advertisement.
1. Not having essential experience certificate as per
15 10319 |TARESH AUSAR RAJENDRA PRASAD M OBC 1992-09-29 Y MBA (Regular) 2018 1997 3300 60.52 39.33 0 0 0 39.33 Not Eligible  |advertisement.
AUSAR L e
2. CG Donmicile certificate not attached.
16 10359 [MAMTA GUPTA RAKSHAPAL PRADHAN F OBC 1988-08-30 Y MBA (Regular) 2013 2485 4000 62.13 40.38 0 0 0 40.38 Not Eligible  |Incomplete Application
CHAMAN LAL 1. Not having essential experience as per advertisement.
17 10362 |SURESH DEWANGAN DEWANGAN M OBC 1990-01-29 Y MBA 2018 2487 3450 72.09 46.86 0 0 0 46.86 Not Eligible |2. Not having one year computer diploma as per
advertisement.
18 | 10367 [SATISHKUMAR NARANG ',:&';SA"AIEUMAR M sc 1986-08-14 Y 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible ~ |Incomplete Application
19 10390 (KUSUMLATA SAHU HARAKH RAM SAHU F OBC 1996-06-17 Y MBA (Regular) 2020 600 482 124.48 80.91 0 0 0 80.91 Not Eligible  |Incomplete Application
20 | 10394 |ASHISH VERMA RAJENDRA VERMA M 0BC 1991-08-23 % MBA (Regular) 2018 2782 4000 69.55 4521 Private 2 5 0 4521 Not Eligible ;a\’l\‘e?;::;'ggtc’”e year computer diploma as per
SUDHIR KUMAR SHRI VISHNU DAYAL . L
21 10435 CHANDRA CHANDRA M OBC 1991-07-02 Y 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible  |Incomplete Application
22 10465 |ANIL SHARMA B.S SHARMA M General 1981-11-05 Y 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible  |Incomplete Application
23 10466 (ZUBEDA ANWAR KHAN '\KAEAA’\INWAR RASHEED F General 1993-01-11 Y MBA (Regular) 2016 2857 4000 71.43 46.43 0 0 0 46.43 Not Eligible  |Incomplete Application
24 | 10547 |YOGENDRAPAL SINGH |INDRA PAL SINGH M ST 1986-01-04 Y MBA (HR) 2010 2409 4000 60.23 39.15 Gowt. 5 0 10 49.15 Not Eligible |- Not having one year computer diploma as per
(Regular) advertisement.
25 | 10572 [SURANJANA PANDEY QAARN;LE’iENDRA F General | 1097-05-11 Y 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible | Incomplete Application
26 | 10573 |ANURODH YADAV PRAMOD YADAV M 0BC 1989-12-15 Y PGDM 2013 2070 3200 64.69 42,05 0 0 0 42.05 Not Eligiple | - Nothaving essential education qualification as per
(Marketing) advertisement.
27 10585 |AMIT SHARMA Sﬁii’:/lD:A PRASAD M General 1985-03-29 N 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
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28 10663 |AMIT SHARMA g:iERNMDARA PRASAD M General 1985-03-29 N 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible  |Incomplete Application
29 | 10688 |BR KHARSAN SAMRATH KHARSAN M sc 1978-12-04 Y MBA (Regular) 2002 1615 2700 59.81 38.88 0 0 0 38.88 Not Eligible é‘aIL‘;Z;:‘ is reserved for only OBC & ST category
30 | 10702 |COPESHKUMAR NARSINH DADSENA M 0BC 1985-05-26 Y MBA (Regular) 2009 2445 4000 61.13 39.73 Gowt. 4 0 8 47.73 Not Eligible | - NOt having one year computer diploma as per
DADSENA advertisement.
31 | 10703 |SWAGATIKA PANDA DR WILLIAM F General | 1990-06-04 N 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible ~ |Incomplete Application
ALEXANDER NANDA : : : 9 plete Abp
32 | 10734 |NEERAJKUMAR PANNA |TILASAY PANNA M ST 1994-07-01 Y MBA (Regular) 2020 2493 4000 62.33 40,51 0 0 0 4051 Not Eligible ~ |Incomplete Application
33 | 10837 |NIKHIL KAUSHIK i;’agﬁ:'KPRASAD M 0BC 1987-04-12 Y MBA (Regular) 2014 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible ~ |Incomplete Application
1. Not having one year computer diploma as per

34 | 10841 |[VARSHARANI EKKA SUBERDAN EKKA F ST 1987-07-20 Y MBA (HR) 2013 2569 4000 64.23 41.75 Private 2 8 0 4175 Not Eligiple | 2dvertisement. ) )

(Regular) 2. Not having essential experience as per advertisement.

MBA (HR)
35 | 10874 |KBKBBCH KHCKHK GF |IYFIGKGHF M General | 1996-12-04 N o (Regulay 2020 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible ~ |Incomplete Application

with 02 Year Experience in
concerned field

36 | 10880 |PRANITA SAHU GOVERDHAN SAHU F 0BC 1990-05-09 % 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible ~ |Incomplete Application
37 | 10065 |NITINKUMAR DIXENA SD’Tfézg PRASAD M 0BC 1987-06-09 Y MBA 2012 2203 3700 61.97 40.28 0 0 0 40.28 Not Eligible ~ |Incomplete Application
38 | 10091 gggisE%iUMAR NARSINH DADSENA M 0BC 1985-05-26 Y 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible ~ |Incomplete Application

MBA (HR 1. Not having one year computer diploma as per
39 | 11000 |YOGITA SAHU SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU F 0BC 1993-11-17 % (Regélar)) 2018 2527 4000 63.18 41.06 0 0 0 41.06 Not Eligible |advertisement.

MBA (HR)
40 | 11017 |JUHI GUPTA SHRI SHEKHAR GUPTA F General | 2000-12-15 % - (Regula) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible | Incomplete Application

with 02 Year Experience in
concerned field
41 | 11020 |YASHWANT KUMAR BENIRAM YADAW M 0BC 1986-03-31 Y MBA (HR) 2011 1773 2700 65.67 42,68 0 0 0 42.68 Not Eligiple | L-Computer diploma not attached. )
YADAW (Regular) 2. Not having essential experience as per advertisement.

42 | 11119 |NARENDRASINGH SAO |SALIK RAM SAO M 0BC 1991-07-13 Y "?EQAQU(ES) 2014 2555 4000 63.88 4152 Private 6 4 0 4152 Not Eligible ;a\'l\‘e‘:;::r‘;':ﬁ"”e year computer diploma as per
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43 11135 [JAIKISHAN BISWAS BABULAL BISWAS M General 1994-09-15 Y 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible  |Incomplete Application
MBA (HR)
44 11184 |POONAM JYOTI BARA SHEETAL BARA F ST 1987-08-10 Y . (Regular) . . 2012 1877 3000 62.57 40.67 0 0 0 40.67 Not Eligible  {Incomplete Application
with 02 Year Experience in
concerned field
45 | 11273 |BHUPENDRAKUMAR SHRI FIRAT RAM SAHU M OBC 1989-12-10 % 1 Year Diploma 2012 2117 3100 68.29 44,39 0 0 0 44.39 Not Eligible | Incomplete Application
SAHU in Computer Application
46 11279 g:gBENDRA KUMAR FIRAT RAM SAHU M OBC 1989-12-10 Y MBA (HR) 2014 1944 3400 57.18 37.16 0 0 0 37.16 Not Eligible |1. Not having essential experience as per advertisement.
47 11289 |ISHWAR LAL SAHU QAEHTJAND KUMAR M OBC 1988-05-11 Y MBA 2018 417 500 83.40 54.21 0 0 0 54.21 Not Eligible |1. Not having essential experience as per advertisement.
JAGDISH PRASAD . i
48 11296 [SUNITA DEWANGAN DEWANGAN F OBC 1985-06-10 Y 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible  |Incomplete Application
MBA (HR)
JAGDISH PRASAD (Regular) . -
49 11300 [SUNITA DEWANGAN DEWANGAN F OBC 1985-06-10 Y with 02 Year Experience in 2011 2810 4000 70.25 45.66 0 0 0 45.66 Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
concerned field
50 | 11318 [SOYAB ALI MD SAHBIR ALI M 0BC 1988-09-02 Y MBA (HR) 2014 2039 3000 67.97 4418 Private 5 2 0 44.18 Not Eligible ;a\’l\é?;?xggt"”e year computer diploma as per
MBA (HR)
JAGDISH PRASAD e (Regular) . i
51 11320 [SUNITA DEWANGAN DEWANGAN F OBC 1985-06-10 Y with 02 Year Experience in 2011 2810 4000 70.25 45.66 0 0 0 45.66 Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
concerned field
JAGDISH PRASAD 1 Year Diploma - i~
52 11350 |SUNITA DEWANGAN DEWANGAN F OBC 1985-06-10 Y in Computer Application 2012 548 800 68.50 4453 0 0 0 44.53 Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
53 | 11354 |NAMITA SHRIVAS ANUP SONI F 08BC 1988-05-29 Y MBA 2011 1478 2000 73.90 48.04 0 0 0 48.04 Not Eligible |1+ MBA Degree Open University
2.. Experience Certificate not attached.
MBA (HR)
JAGDISH PRASAD (Regular) - -
54 11367 |SUNITA DEWANGAN DEWANGAN F OBC 1985-06-10 Y with 02 Year Experience in 2011 2810 4000 70.25 45.66 0 0 0 45.66 Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
concerned field
55 | 11369 |MANISH SAHU TRIBHUWAN LAL SAHU M 0BC 1988-04-25 Y "?EEAQ‘EES) 2011 2608 4000 65.20 42.38 Gout. 2 9 4 46.38 Not Eligible | 1+ One year computer diploma Certificate not attached.
JAGDISH PRASAD MBA (HR) Govt. - . .
56 11373 [SUNITA DEWANGAN DEWANGAN F OBC 1985-06-10 Y (Regular) 2011 2810 4000 70.25 45.66 (NHM) 2 0 6 51.66 Not Eligible | 1. One year computer diploma Certificate not attached.
L
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57 | 11384 |DRPAYAL MISHRA ABHINAV MISHRA F General | 1984-07-07 Y MBA 2015 1757 2650 66.30 43.10 0 0 0 43.10 Not Eligible | This postis reserved for only OBC & ST category
(Open University) Candidates.
58 11414 [LAXMINIDHI PATEL GOVIND RAM PATEL M OBC 1995-02-05 Y MBA (Regular) 2018 2038 3300 61.76 40.14 Private 2 5 0 40.14 Not Eligible 1. Employment Registered not attached.
59 11445 |DEVSHRI SAHU I;:HRSNDRA KUMAR F OBC 1991-05-27 Y ’\g’iAgLEES) 2020 2661 4000 66.53 43.24 Private 2 5 0 43.24 Not Eligible | 1. One year computer diploma Certificate not attached.
60 11468 |M NAGESHWAR RAO SHRI M NARSIMHA RAO M OBC 1986-01-12 Y 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
61 | 11470 |BHAWNA JANYANI KANHAIYALAL F General | 1993-07-05 N MBA 2016 2295 3000 76.50 4973 0 0 0 49.73 Not Eligible |~ This postis reserved for only OBC & ST category
JANYANI Candidates.
62 | 11483 |MUKTA KUJUR WILLIAM KUJUR F ST 1985-07-01 Y MBA 2012 526 700 75.14 48.84 0 0 0 48.84 Not Eligible |-+ All Documents not. Attached.
2. Fee not paid as per dvertisement.
63 | 11527 [MUKTA KUJUR WILLIAM KUJUR F ST 1985-07-01 Y MBA 2012 526 700 75.14 48.84 0 0 0 48.84 Not Eligible  |Duplicate
'\?Sjégg) 1. CGPA Marks Percentage not clear in PG Degree.
64 | 11736 [AMANDEV SAHU SAHES RAM SAHU M OBC 1991-10-23 Y ] 9 L 2020 CGPA CGPA 72.00 46.80 0 0 0 46.80 Not Eligible |2. Not having relevant Experience certificate as per
with 02 Year Experience in .
) Advertisement.
concerned field
65 | 11769 [SALOMAN KUMAR MINZ [YISHU CHARAN MINZ M ST 1979-06-09 Y 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
SARJU PRASAD BHAGWAT PRASAD L .
66 11819 PRAJAPATI PRAJAPATI M OBC 1985-05-02 Y 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
67 | 11842 [TRIVENEE PATEL MAKSUDAN PATEL M OBC 1998-12-15 N 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
68 | 11860 [NAMRATA SAHU GAJENDRA SAHU F OBC 1997-11-02 Y 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
1. Not having essential Experience certificate as per
69 | 11894 |PREETI GUPTA JANMAJAY GUPTA F 0BC 1988-01-01 Y MBA (Regular) 2012 2458 4000 61.45 39.94 0 0 0 39.94 Not Eligible | Advertisement.
2. Cost, CG Domicile and Complete Document not
attached.
1. Education and experience is same period.
70 | 11916 |RAVIKUMAR VAISHNAV |LAXMI DAS VAISHNAV M OBC 1989-10-07 % MBA 2017 2303 3450 69.36 45.09 0 0 0 45.09 Not Eligible i d’:‘/z:ﬁh;‘:r':;gm'e'e"a”t Experience certificate as per
1 Year Diploma . —
71 11932 [CHETNA PASWAN R C KUMAR F General 1990-02-02 Y 2011 2048 3000 68.27 44.37 0 0 0 44.37 Not Eligible |Incomplete Application

in Computer Application
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72 | 11937 |MANJU VERMA ASHOK KUMAR VERMA F 0BC 1993-04-14 Y MBA (HR) 2017 2837 4000 70.93 46.10 0 0 0 46.10 Not Eligible |- Not havingrelevant Experience certificate as per
(Regular) Advertisement.
73 | 11950 |KOMAL CHAND SAHU SHANKAR LAL SAHU M OBC 1991-01-01 Y MBA (HR) 2018 2463 3450 71.39 46.40 0 0 0 46.40 Not Eligible |1.Experience certificate not attached.
1 Year Diploma o -
74 | 11999 |VARSHA NAIDU LATE. R. G. NAIDU F General 1994-06-13 Y . - 2017 1010 1300 77.69 50.50 0 0 0 50.50 Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
in Computer Application
MBA (HR)
75 | 12057 |Y SWAJAL Y RAJENDRA RAO M General | 1993-08-13 Y o (Regulan 2019 620 1000 62.00 40.30 0 0 0 40.30 Not Eligible | Incomplete Application
with 02 Year Experience in
concerned field
KUSHAL PRASAD 1 Year Diploma - —
76 12082 |NIKHIL KAUSHIK KAUSHIK M OBC 1987-04-12 Y in Computer Application 2017 642 1100 58.36 37.94 0 0 0 37.94 Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
MBA (HR)
KUMAR LAL 08 (Regular) . -
77 | 12092 |INDRANI DEWANGAN DEWANGAN F OBC 1994-08-02 Y with 02 Year Experience in 2019 2680 4000 67.00 4355 0 0 0 43.55 Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
concerned field
78 | 12102 |NEERAJKUMAR PANNA [TILASAY PANNA M ST 1994-07-01 Y 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 Not Eligible |Incomplete Application
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